
LOT 4 PERIMETER PARK S/D.

WD 1086-2764, WD 1112-1385

DEMMI STEPHEN B DMD PA
437 SW PERIMETER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08122-204

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/30/2017 DF 0.53 63,486 0 0 63,486

STANDARD
1

357,067
15,910
63,486

436,463
0

436,463
0

436,463
436,463

0

440,872

1112/1385 3/01/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN B DEMMI

STEPHEN B DEMMI DMD

1086/2764 6/15/2006 WD Q V 149,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERIMETER GROUP

STEPHEN B DEMMI
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38 COMMERCIAL 1,783 02/22/2007

HX Base Yr

437 SW PERIMETER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

5200 04 3,672 153.9047 120.05 440,824 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3136

BAS 3,136 100 3,136 304,946

CAN 272 30 82 7,974

FGR 756 60 454 44,147

4,164 3,672 357,067

BAS= W28 FGR= N27 E28 S27 W28$ W21 S64 E15 CAN=  S8 E34 N8
W34$ E34 N64$.

BAS

2821

64

15 34

64

FGR27

28

27

28

CAN8

34

8

34

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,600.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2007 2007 3 100 15,910

15,910

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 23,086.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 63,486


